Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km
Green 1200-1220 9/12/2014.12:00 .
Qualifying started at 12:01:51
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(55) Linette Rennow
1 12:03:25.974
2 1:35.600 +2.868 12:05:01.574
3 5:45.794 +4:13.062 12:10:47.368
4 1:36.804 +4.072 12:12:24.172
5 1:34.909 +2.177 12:13:59.081
6 1:32.732 12:15:31.813
7 1:33.419 +0.687 12:17:05.232
(4) Matthies Mgller
1 12:02:41.650
2 1:53.499 +8.268 12:04:35.149
3 1:48.986 +3.755 12:06:24.135
4 1:45.305 +0.074 12:08:09.440
5 1:48.497 +3.266 12:09:57.937
6 1:46.499 +1.268 12:11:44.436
7 1:46.191 +0.960 12:13:30.627
8 1:48.148 +2917 12:15:18.775
9 1:45.231 12:17:04.006
(2) william Mgller
1 12:02:45.381
2 1:52.361 +4.954 12:04:37.742
3 1:52.036 +4.629 12:06:29.778
4 1:48.079 +0.672 12:08:17.857
5 1:50.854 +3.447 12:10:08.711
6 1:49.145 +1.738 12:11:57.856
7 1:47.878 +0471 12:13:45.734
8 1:47.407 12:15:33.141
9 1:47.746 +0.339 12:17:20.887
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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